Applications
Submersible Dewatering Pump
Features
• High abrasive resistance resin Vortex impeller
• Double mechanical seal
• Auto reset thermal protector
• Auto version for small pit usage
• Oil free IP68 rated motor

AMP        kW
DISCHARGE
mm       Inch
RATED
Head    Capacity
M              LPM
MAXIMUM
Head   Capacity
M              LPM
FREE
PASSAGE
mm
CABLE WEIGHT
kg
LIB400
110V* PH/LIB400/110V A 6 0.4 50 2” 8 120 11 225 7 10 13
LIB400
230V* PH/LIB400/230V A 3 0.4 50 2” 8 120 11 225 7 10 13
LIB750
110V* PH/LIB750/110V B 11 0.75 50 2” 10 190 15.3 300 7 10 16
LIB750
230V* PH/LIB750/230V B 5.4 0.75 50 2” 10 190 15.3 300 7 10 16
LIB1500
110V PH/LIB1500/110V C 26 1.5 50/80 2/3” 10 300 19.7 460 7 10 24
LIB1500
230V PH/LIB1500/230V C 12 1.5 50/80 2/3” 10 300 19.7 460 7 10 24
LIB1500
400V PH/LIB1500/400V C 4 1.5 50/80 2/3” 10 300 19.7 460 7 10 24
*Automatic versions available on request
220mm
82mm
383mm